
n‡Z ch©šÍ
1 202 110130001 110130056 56
2 204 110130057 110130104 48

3 205 110130105 110130152 48

4 206 110130153 110130202 50
5 301 110130203 110130258 56
6 302 110130259 110130314 56

7 304 110130315 110130362 48

8 305 110130363 110130410 48

9 306 110130411 110130458 48
10 307 110130459 110130506 48

11 401 110130507 110130562 56

12 402 110130563 110130618 56

13 403 110130619 110130666 48

14 404 110130667 110130714 48

15 405 110130715 110130762 48

16 407 110130763 110130810 48

17 408 110130811 110130858 48

18 409 110130859 110130914 56

19 410 110130915 110130970 56

20 412 110130971 110131018 48

21 501 110131019 110131074 56
22 502 110131075 110131130 56
23 503 110131131 110131178 48

24 504 110131179 110131226 48

25 505 110131227 110131274 48

26 506 110131275 110131322 48

27 507 110131323 110131370 48

28 508 110131371 110131418 48

29 509 110131419 110131463 45
30 511 130130001 130130048 48
31 512 130130049 130130096 48
32 513 130130097 130130144 48
33 514 130130145 130130179 35

1642

� :/-

MYcÖRvZš¿x evsjv‡`k miKvi

web: www.rmscraj.edu.bd/e-mail:mail.rmsc@gmail.com

cixÿvi ZvwiL : 04/10/2022 wLª.
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ivRkvnx miKvwi g‡Wj ¯‹zj GÛ K‡jR, ivRkvnx

‡dvb bs t 0247-812532

EIIN NO: 127043, COLLEGE CODE : 1032, SCHOOL CODE: 1975 
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